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Filtre & HYDRAULIQUE ASPIRATION

Informations

Reference
Filtre &
Type
Description

Dimensions

HT
H
A
Al
A2
B
Bl
B2
B3

Filetage

G
G1
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DH402
HYDRAULIQUE ASPIRATION
CREPINE

Média : Métallique
Micronnage : 60

265,00 mm
248,00 mm
82,00 mm
69,00 mm

2" BSP/IGAZ

STANDPIPE:
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